June 16, 2011

4:05 P.M.

MEMBERS PRESENT:

MEMBER EXCUSED:

STAFF PRESENT:

ISSUE DISCUSSED:

HOUSE COMMITTEE ON REVENUE

Hearing Room A
ID# 7714

Co-Chair, Rep. Barnhart
Co-Chair Rep. Berger
Co-Vice Chair, Rep. Brewer
Rep. Bentz

Rep. Wand

Co-Vice Chair, Rep. Bailey
Rep. Gelser
Rep. Read

Paul Warner, Legislative Revenue Officer
Corinne Gavette, Office Manager

Mazen Malik, Sr. Economist

Chris Allanach, Sr. Economist

Dae Baek, Economist

Christine Broniak, Economist

Carol Phillips, Committee Assistant

Work Session: SB372-A

HREV

6/16/2011 4:04:39 PM
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4:05:04 PM
4:05:26 PM
4:06:04 PM
4:06:11 PM
4:06:15 PM
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4:06:26 PM
4:06:33 PM
4:06:36 PM
4:06:38 PM
4:06:57 PM
4:06:58 PM
4:07:03 PM
4:07:12 PM
4:07:26 PM

Meeting Called to Order by

Co-Chair Berger

OPENED WORK SESSION ON SB372-A

Dae Baek, Economist

{Exhibit} A - SB372-A, Staff Measure Summary, Dae Baek, 1 pp.
Co-Chair Berger

Co-Chair Barnhart

MOTION: Moves SB372-A to the floor with a do pass
recommendation.

Co-Chair Berger

Rep. Wand

Co-Chair Barnhart

Rep. Wand

Co-Chair Barnhart

Rep. Wand

Co-Chair Berger

Co-Chair Barnhart

Co-Chair Berger

VOTE: AYE: Bentz, Wand, Brewer, Barnhart, Berger. EXCUSED:
Gelser, Read, Bailey. 5-0-3.



4:07:56 PM CARRIER: Rep. Cowan
4:08:03 PM CLOSED WORK SESSION ON SB372-A
4:08:06 PM Meeting Adjourned

HREYV - Exhibit

4:05:26 PM {Exhibit} A - SB372-A, Staff Measure Summary, Dae Baek, 1 pp.



